CJuS4078

Docket #
1717801

1731125

1071/2020 Hamilton County Sessions Court
Bond ’udgements- A-1 BONDING CO.
Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt
KNOX , ESTAN DURAN 11/18/2019 $1,562.00
BRAHIER , AUSTIN CORDELL 03/02/2020 $1,062.00

Total Judgement Amount $2,624.00

Page No:

Due Date
12/18/2019

04/01/2020



CJuS4078

Docket #
1671413

1671414

1671415

1071/2020 Hamilton County Sessions Court
Bond ’udgements- ALL OUT BONDING
Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt
EBERHARDT , CHARLES 09/21/2020 $562.00
EBERHARDT , CHARLES 09/21/2020 $562.00
EBERHARDT , CHARLES 09/21/2020 $3,062.00

Total Judgement Amount $4,186.00

Page No:

Due Date
10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020



CJuS4078 10/1/2020 Hamilton County Sessions Court Page No:
Bond ’udgements- CASH - BRYANT, MAX

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

1741141 VEROUGO MORALES , GABRIEL 11/25/2019 $3,000.00 12/25/2019

Total Judgement Amount $3,000.00



CJuS4078

Docket #
1754077

1754078

10/1/2020 Hamilton County Sessions Court
Bond JTudgements- CUMBERLAND BONDING CO.

Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt
TAYLOR , DAVID SCOTT 09/21/2020 $1,562.00

TAYLOR , DAVID SCOTT 09/21/2020 $562.00

Total Judgement Amount $2,124.00

Page No:

Due Date
10/21/2020

10/21/2020



CJuS4078

Docket #
1719726

1719727

10/1/2020 Hamilton County Sessions Court

Bond ]udgements- JAY PRICE BONDING COMPANY
Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt
COSBY , JULIUS R 07/08/2019 $562.00
COSBY , JULIUS R 07/08/2019 $3,562.00

Total Judgement Amount $4,124.00

Page No:

Due Date
08/07/2019

08/07/2019



CJuS4078

Docket #
1408800

1423401

1602359

1673680

1675365

1675366

1675369

1675370

1675371

1680715

1708321

1716553

1716554

1716555

1724552

1724553

1724554

1724555

1724556

1724557

1725871

10/1/2020

Defendant
FOSTER , MELISSA ELIZABETH

FOSTER , MELISSA ELIZABETH

WILLIAMS , CLARENCE WESLEY

OTTINGER , JEREMY LAMAR

OTTINGER , JEREMY LAMAR

OTTINGER , JEREMY LAMAR

OTTINGER , JEREMY LAMAR

OTTINGER , JEREMY LAMAR

OTTINGER , JEREMY LAMAR

OTTINGER , JEREMY LAMAR

EBERHARDT , CHARLES

WOODS , CHRISTIAN DIONTE

WOODS , CHRISTIAN DIONTE

WOODS , CHRISTIAN DIONTE

WALDROP , DERRICK QUINELLE

WALDROP , DERRICK QUINELLE

WALDROP , DERRICK QUINELLE

WALDROP , DERRICK QUINELLE

WALDROP , DERRICK QUINELLE

WALDROP , DERRICK QUINELLE

JAMES , TASHAY LAGALE

Judgement Date

06/18/2019

06/18/2019

12/16/2019

04/29/2019

04/29/2019

04/29/2019

04/29/2019

04/29/2019

04/29/2019

04/29/2019

09/21/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

03/02/2020

05/26/2020

05/26/2020

05/26/2020

05/26/2020

10/09/2019

05/26/2020

09/21/2020

Hamilton County Sessions Court
Bond JTudgements- KEY BONDING CO
Judgement Amt

$1,062.00

$1,062.00

$2,062.00

$1,062.00

$1,062.00

$1,562.00

$162.00

$162.00

$162.00

$5,062.00

$3,062.00

$6,062.00

$8,062.00

$2,562.00

$20,062.00

$20,062.00

$15,062.00

$20,062.00

$20,062.00

$2,062.00

$3,062.00

Page No:

Due Date
07/18/2019

07/18/2019

01/15/2020

05/29/2019

05/29/2019

05/29/2019

05/29/2019

05/29/2019

05/29/2019

05/29/2019

10/21/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

06/25/2020

06/25/2020

06/25/2020

06/25/2020

11/08/2019

06/25/2020

10/21/2020



CJuS4078

1730459

1730460

1730461

1731026

1734390

1734391

1735206

1735915

1739730

1739765

1743037

1744420

1749055

1749056

1749057

1750847

1752059

1755163

1758153

1758154

1759491

10/1/2020

WALDROP , DERRICK QUINELLE

WALDROP , DERRICK QUINELLE

WALDROP , DERRICK QUINELLE

DAVIS , TONY LORENZA

SMITH , MARCQUISE L

SMITH , MARCQUISE L

CUNNINGHAM , JACK RAULSTON

MONTGOMERY , TAMMY NICOLE

DAVIS , TONY LORENZA

DAVIS , TONY LORENZA

BREWER , AMBER MONQUIE

KOOP , FERNANDA FRAIRE

ROBERTS , DARRYL THEOPHILUS

ROBERTS , DARRYL THEOPHILUS

ROBERTS , DARRYL THEOPHILUS

JAMES , TASHAY LAGALE

REYNOLDS , MARK ALLEN

WOODS , NIKELA MONQUIE

GIPSON , ANDREAL LATRON

GIPSON , ANDREAL LATRON

BRADSHAW , AMBER HIXSON

05/26/2020

05/26/2020

05/26/2020

09/21/2020

01/04/2020

01/04/2020

12/09/2019

09/30/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/28/2020

09/30/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

02/20/2020

09/30/2020

09/30/2020

02/20/2020

Hamilton County Sessions Court

$10,062.00

$1,062.00

$5,062.00

$1,562.00

$312.00

$312.00

$1,562.00

$1,562.00

$1,562.00

$1,062.00

$1,062.00

$812.00

$4,062.00

$562.00

$1,562.00

$10,062.00

$3,562.00

$1,562.00

$2,562.00

$562.00

$1,062.00

Page No:

06/25/2020

06/25/2020

06/25/2020

10/21/2020

02/03/2020

02/03/2020

01/08/2020

10/30/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/28/2020

10/30/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/21/2020

03/21/2020

10/30/2020

10/30/2020

03/21/2020



CJuS4078
1759492

1759493

1760001

1763675

1774280

1776785

1782478

1786671

1787660

10/1/2020
BRADSHAW , AMBER HIXSON

BRADSHAW , AMBER HIXSON

DENNEY , KELLEY NICOLE

SMITH JR, BRIAN KEITH

DOUGLAS , LARRY LAMAR

CHANEY , BRANDON MORRIS

TATE , ARIEL MARISSA

ADDISON , STEVEN ALLEN

TATE , ARIEL MARISSA

Total Judgement Amount

02/20/2020

02/20/2020

09/21/2020

09/28/2020

09/21/2020

09/30/2020

09/30/2020

09/30/2020

09/30/2020

Hamilton County Sessions Court

$1,062.00

$1,062.00

$1,062.00

$1,062.00

$5,062.00

$1,562.00

$1,062.00

$2,062.00

$3,062.00

$202,212.00

Page No:

03/21/2020

03/21/2020

10/21/2020

10/28/2020

10/21/2020

10/30/2020

10/30/2020

10/30/2020

10/30/2020



CJuS4078

Docket #
1231058

1259909

1071/2020 Hamilton County Sessions Court
Bond ’udgements- LOPEZ, ESTABAN
Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt
CASTRO-JASINTA , ROBERTO 04/13/2007 $500.00
GODINEZ , ENRIQUE 11/10/2008 $500.00

Total Judgement Amount $1,000.00

Page No:

Due Date
05/13/2007

12/10/2008



CJuS4078 10/1/2020 Hamilton County Sessions Court Page No: 10
Bond ’udgements- LOPEZ, ESTEBAN

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

1313011 RAMIREZ-PEREZ , ISMAEL 12/01/2008 $500.00 12/31/2008

Total Judgement Amount $500.00



CJuS4078 10/1/2020 Hamilton County Sessions Court PageNo: 11
Bond ’udgements- LORA-CARRENO, JAVIER

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

1710340 RODRIGUEZ-CARDENAZ , BYRON 11/12/2018 $2,000.00 12/12/2018

DAVID

Total Judgement Amount $2,000.00



CJuS4078

Docket #
1585597

1585598

1585599

10/1/2020 Hamilton County Sessions Court

Bond ]udgements- SHUMACKER, JEAN M. TRUSTEE
Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt
MORALES-PEREZ , JOSIAS DANIEL 07/18/2016 $312.00
MORALES-PEREZ , JOSIAS DANIEL 07/18/2016 $312.00
MORALES-PEREZ , JOSIAS DANIEL 07/18/2016 $312.00

Total Judgement Amount $936.00

Page No:

Due Date
08/17/2016

08/17/2016

08/17/2016

12



